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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Brock376
Gionastics

9.625 9.400 9.4509.125 37.600
1 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Dammon384
Powerhouse TNT

9.575 9.100 9.0508.950 36.675
2 4 4 8 2 

2 

Brooklyn Thedin372
TAGS

9.500 9.200 9.1008.725 36.525
5 3 6 6T 3 

3 

Brooke Moreno373
TAGS

8.875 8.900 9.3009.375 36.450
16 9 1 2 4 

4 

Alexiah Leal379
Dysarz

9.250 8.700 9.2009.150 36.300
10T 11T 2 3T 5 

5 

Samantha Perez386
Jing's

9.100 8.950 9.2008.825 36.075
13 6T 5 3T 6 

6 

Araceli Bocanegra370
NWK

9.550 8.500 9.1008.500 35.650
3 15 7 6T 7 

7 

Tais Lopez385
Cornerstone

9.400 8.700 9.2008.225 35.525
8 11T 11 3T 8 

8 

Madison Deaver380
Dysarz

9.250 8.950 8.8508.450 35.500
10T 6T 8 10T 9 

9 

Kate Kennedy382
Mary Jane's

9.475 9.400 8.3508.200 35.425
6 1T 12 14 10 

10 

Hailey Garza369
World Elite 

9.325 8.825 8.8758.350 35.375
9 10 9 9 11 

11 

Ava Logan375
United

9.525 8.975 8.7757.750 35.025
4 5 13 12 12 

12 

Lane Halford374
Palm Valley

8.950 8.550 8.5008.250 34.250
15 14 10 13 13 

13 

Alexandria Emanuel377
Artemov

9.450 8.925 7.9007.675 33.950
7 8 14 16 14 

14 

Naiah Bingham383
Mary Jane's

9.175 8.650 8.2007.500 33.525
12 13 16 15 15 

15 

Keely Varady378
Artemov

8.850 8.200 8.8507.225 33.125
17 16 17 10T 16 

16 

Ella Nelson371
TAGS

9.050 7.450 7.2507.525 31.275
14 17 15 17 17 

17 
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